
Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

Metallica - Ecstasy of Gold
Tom: A

   (afinação 1/2 tom abaixo - 1/2 tono abajo)

0:35

0:56

1:19

1:28

1:37

1:50

2:20

2:32

2:44

2:56

3:08 ( lots of strums here on the begining )

3:14 ( the 2nd part is much longer and from time to time it
has bends on the 20th fret
on the last one below )

3:23 ( not sure on this part, please someone correct me )

3:31

3:37

Acordes


