

Metallica - Ecstasy of Gold

Tom: A	2:44
(afinação 1/2 tom abaixo - 1/2 tono abajo)	
0:35	2:56
0:56	3:08 (lots of strums here on the begining)
1:19	3:14 (the 2nd part is much longer and from time to time it
1:28	has bends on the 20th fret on the last one below)
1:37	3:23 (not sure on this part, please someone correct me)
1:50	
2:20	3:31
2:32	3:37

Acordes

